12 Temmuz 2024 Cuma

4. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
S At ismi
1 1.CHUMLEE
2  2.ISLAND BREEZE
3 3.SUPER SADI (Kosmaz)
4  4TATANGA
5 5LIONHERO (Kosmaz)
6  6.0ZAY SUZANANA (Kosmaz)
7  7.FOREVER JUSTEN (Kosmaz)
8 8.CHAUMNIST (Kosmaz)
9 9KAPTAN CEM(Kosmaz)
10 10.SIN ASLI (Kosmaz)
11 11.LIGNIN ENERGY
12 12.CIKOK HASANBEY (Kosmaz)
13 13.MKEA

1.)240.000 £
1.)41.400 ¢

Yas

3yde  LIONHEART (USA) - BAKHTAWAR (IRE)

Kayitlar

Handikap 16/H2

2.)96.000 ¢
2.)16.560 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
4yda  KANEKO- FLAYNG GRL
4yaa  INVINGBLESON(IRE) - ISLAND QUEST (USA)
4yda  SCARFACE- Fi FENOMON
dyda  KANEKO- CEREVONY

Gyak  BOSFORUS (IRE) - WAIT FOR SPRNG (USA)
5ydk  JUSTENUFFHUMOR (USA) - LVEFOREVER (USA)
4yaa TBVSIL - GUVEN UNSURU
6yaa OGLUVBVRE- CZENKIZ

8ydk  AGRESVO(USA) - DONT MAKE VECRY
6yak REDGANT (USA)- THUNDERWOLF

S5yaa TRALEBONUS- MY GOLDGIRL
4yda KINGDAVID(USA)- CRYOSTAR

Siklet
63
61,5
0
61

O O O o oo

55,5

51

3.)48.000 ¢
3)8280 ¢

Sahip
GAM. YAZICI
AHM GEGGEL
HAK. BOYAV
OGU. TEKCAN
AHM GUZELOCAK
SEZ OZKAN
GOK. ALBAYRAK
M ELI. KURA
DIL. BURAN
BEK. YILDIRIM
MET. SIVRI
ERO. COKLAR
MET. SIVRI

1300 Kum

Antrenorii
MUR.ESIN
E.CILEK
H.ATAS
B.TOPCU
H.ATAS
F.ICSEL
i.H.BAYDAN
D.KAYA
SAB.ARSLAN
BEK.YILDIRIM
KKAYALIK
SAB.ARSLAN
ARAYDIN

Bursa Hipdromu (26. Yans Giinii)

4)24.000 ¢
4)4.140 ¢

HP Son6Y.
70 117594
67 158825
66 762345
66 232421
65 21-1124
65 556096
61 742335
59 508765
57 623574
56 677785
55 426993
48 535-992
46 688112

Son Kosu Tarihi
07.06.2024
01.07.2024
02.07.2024
02.07.2024
22.03.2024
02.07.2024
10.05.2024
24.06.2024
05.07.2024
05.07.2024
02.07.2024
04.07.2024
26.06.2024



